## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

## Offered By

	louse Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for states and inserting in lieu
thereof the following:	i, of deleting an or said lines and inserting in neu
"deployments as requested and neede	ed by the state emergency management agency."; an
Further amend said amendment, Page 2, Lin inserting in lieu thereof the following:	es 12 through 16, by deleting all of said lines and
"as emergency volunteers except in the and"; and	he case of willful misconduct or gross negligence."
Further amend said bill by amending the title accordingly.	e, enacting clause, and intersectional references
THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 4627H05.	17H
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date